JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: November 10, 2011 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Five Hundred Twenty Eight Dollars & 75/100 (S528.75) from the above 
account to: 

For Credit to: FirstBank, Puerto Rico 
1519 Ponce Deleon Avenue 
Santurce, PR 00908 

ABA tt: 

For the account #: Caribbean Protection Systems 

Account #: 

Reference: 8262